CENTENNIAL PARK 2022 YEAR END REPORT

ROUNDS
Member

Public

Green Fees
Cart Fees
Driving Range
Pro Shop Sales

Memberships

Pool Concessions

Ball Field Concessions

Net Income

2022
13,766
3,354

10,412

$187,541
$60,913
$40,111
$12,415

$54,440

$90,895

$77,670

-$250,871

2021
18,855
6,492

11,370

$204, 810
$63,899
$74,308
$22,153

$65,610

$4,961

$658

-$41,321

2019
19,868
9,456

9,412

$129,239
$64,386
$59,706
$20,108

$58,448

$53,168

$77,707

-$73,214



