CENTENNIAL PARK 2022 YEAR END REPORT

	2022	2021	2019
ROUNDS	13,766	18,855	19,868
Member	3,354	6,492	9,456
Public	10,412	11,370	9,412
Green Fees	\$187,541	\$204, 810	\$129,239
Cart Fees	\$60,913	\$63,899	\$64,386
Driving Range	\$40,111	\$74,308	\$59,706
Pro Shop Sales	\$12,415	\$22,153	\$20,108
Memberships	\$54,440	\$65,610	\$58,448
Pool Concessions	\$90,895	\$4,961	\$53,168
Ball Field Concessions	\$77,670	\$658	\$77,707
Net Income	-\$250,871	-\$41,321	-\$73,214